GROUTING TOOLS
ANTIABRASION RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
FOAM RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
FOAM AND STIFF RUBBER GROUT RAKES / SQUEEGEE
FLOAT WITH SCRUB PAD / JOINT CLEANER
GROUT-JOINT SMOOTHING AND BROOMS
Our range of grouting tools offers a wide portfolio of solutions for the installation of both cement and epoxy based grouts. The 5 rubber grout floats
models, characterized by the innovative dual profile for optimal performance both with low and high density grout, are available in various sizes and

• The dual profile rubber (18°o 42°) allows optimal performance both with low
 density and high density grout, with both narrow and large joints.
136/12SG
13695X245SG
136B12SG
13695X245BSG
136/24SG
BOX
136B24SG
BOX
13695X245C 136GM02D BOX
PACKAGE
CARTON BOXDISPLAY
BOX
REPLACEMENT FOAM RUBBER
 136GM02D 8024648000545 10 Replacement rubber pad for 136 95X245C 95x245 mm 3 3/4”x9 5/8” 150 gr 5.3 oz 27x15xh 10 cm 10 5/8”x6”xh 4” 1,6 Kg 3.5 lbs
 Part No.
136/12SG 8024648058591 12 “Blue” soft rubber. Dual profile* - - 115x250 mm 4 1/2”x10” 336 gr 11.8 oz 35x27xh31 cm 13 3/4”x10 5/8”xh 12 1/4” 4,4 Kg 9.7 lbs
136/24SG 8024648060198 24 “Blue” soft rubber. Dual profile* - • 115x250 mm 4 1/2”x10” 336 gr 11.8 oz 39x35xh31 cm 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
136B12SG 8024648060204 12 “Green” hard rubber. Dual profile* - - 115x250 mm 4 1/2”x10” 336 gr 11.8 oz 35x27xh31 cm 13 3/4”x10 5/8”xh 12 1/4” 4,4 Kg 9.7 lbs
136B24SG 8024648060211 24 “Green” hard rubber. Dual profile* - • 115x250 mm 4 1/2”x10” 336 gr 11.8 oz 39x35xh31 cm 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,5 Kg 18.7 lbs
13695X245SG 8024648060228 24 “Blue” soft rubber. Dual profile* - • 100x245 mm 4”x9 5/8” 306 gr 10.8 oz 39x35xh31 cm 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,7 Kg 16.9 lbs
13695X245BSG 8024648060235 24 “Green” hard rubber. Dual profile* - • 100x245 mm 4”x9 5/8” 306 gr 10.8 oz 39x35xh31 cm 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 7,7 Kg 16.9 lbs
13695X245C 8024648000484 24 “Azzurrina” soft rubber. Interchangeable • • 95x245 mm 3 3/4”x9 5/8” 330 gr 11.6 oz 39x35xh31 cm 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4” 8,3 Kg 18.3 lbs
Description Interchan-
  geable
M3
G

K
EASY LOCK
EA
SY
 L
O
C
K
FOAM RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
FOAM RUBBER GROUT FLOATS
• For grouting of floors and walls.
• Ergonomic handle, medium density foam rubber.
• Suitable for low density grouts and for joints up to 3 mm (1/8”).
• For item136N: Quick Change interchangeable foam rubber.
 Part No.
 136RC03A 8024648087904 6 Replacement rubber for  art. 136N “EASY-LOCK” 130x290 mm 5 1/8”x11 7/16” 180 gr 6.3 oz 31x10xh 14 cm 12 1/4”x4”xh 5 1/2” 1,2 Kg  2.6 lbs
 136RC01A 8024648004550 5 Replacement part for 136MAXIN 600x110 mm 23 5/8”x4 3/8” 400 gr 14.1oz 61x13xh 10 cm 24”x5”xh 4” 2,4 Kg 5.2 lbs
Description
 Part No. Description Inter-
  changeable
 136N  8024648000514 15 “Black” foam rubber “EASY-LOCK” • • 130x290 mm 5 1/8”x11 7/16” 300 gr 10.6 oz   4,9 Kg 10.8 lbs
 136NECO/20 8024648014474 20 “Black” foam rubber - • 115x250 mm 4 1/2”x10” 200 gr 7 oz   4,4 Kg  9.7 lbs
 136MAXIN  8024648004543 5 “Black” foam rubber • - 600x110 mm 23 5/8”x4 3/8” 650 gr 23 oz 80x33xh 21 cm 31 1/2“x13“xh 8 1/4“ 4,1 Kg 9 lbs
 39x35xh 31 cm 15 3/8”x13 3/4”xh 12 1/4”
136N BOX
197180CM